M800007821

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Address)				
(Ac	ldress)			
(0)	10: 10: 10:	- 10		
- (Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)		
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



200317290962

08/20/18--01032--019 **125.00

AUG 2 5 2018 S. YOUNG 18 AUG 20 PH '4: 56
SUCRUTARY OF STAIL
TALLAHASSEE FI ORINA

COVER LETTER:

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
W.O.W. LLC SUBJECT:	
	Limited Liability Company
	any for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of need foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the	following:
CAMERO	ume of Person
Na	ime of Person
WILANDER ON Fi	WHEELS, LIC (W.D.W.LIC)
<u>400 S.</u>	OCEAD Blud - Ste 209 ==
Parn &	EACH, FL. 53480 AND 20 TO
Monom	ate and Zip Code The property of the code T
E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
CAMERON Lickle	at 561 252.3150
Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$125.00 Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filing Fee & ☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. W.O.W. LLC				
(Name of Foreign Limited I	Liability Company; must include	de "Limited Liability Co	mpany," "L.L.C.," or "LLC,") LANGE (100	Nedating
(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopte	U '	siness in Florida. The alterna	ite name must include "Limited Lia	bility Company," "L.L.C," or "L.L.C,")
2. Delaware		3. <u>21</u>	7-0929713	
Durisdiction under the law of which foreign	i limited hability company is organi	/zed}	(Fist numb	ner, (f applicable)
4. (Dat	e first transacted business in Florida	a if prior to registration)		
400 C O C	sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S	5 to determine penalty liabil	ity)	
5. (Street Address of Principal O	1 DLVB	6	6. (Mailing Address)	
<u>Suite</u> 209				
PALM BEACH,	FI 33480	_		
7. Name and street address of Flo	orida registered agent: (P	P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acce	eptable)	
Name: C	ameron Lic	KIE	<u> </u>	
Office Address: 4	OU S. DEEAN	Aud -Ste	209	
_0	an 4. BERIT	FI		% ≅% 6
	(City)		, Florida(Zip cod	
Registered agent's acceptance:	t amount and to assume our		alou orkono o nama ork kinoia ork	£1 6. n
Having been named as registered designated in this application, 11				
to comply with the provisions of c	all statutes relative to the	e proper and compl		
and accept the obligations of my	position as registered ag	gent.		
	do to			<u> </u>
		red agent's signature)		56 EL IUA
8. The name, title or capacity and				Street and Addin
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	lal a	or Capacity:	Name and Address:
Member MANAGER	CHAMERON F	TCKIE	·	
Member				
Memoer			 _	
(Use attachments if necessary)				
9. Attached is a certificate of exist				
jurisdiction under the law of which of the translator must be submitted		certificate is in a for	eign language, a translati	ion of the certificate under oath
	-,			
10. This document is executed in a				
submitted in a document to the De	partinent of State defisition	utes a mird degree i	ciony as provided for in	8,817,133, r.S.
		Signature of an authorized	person	
	_		•	
	Came	con Lic	kle	
		Typed or printed name of	signee	

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "W.O.W LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE

LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A

LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF

THE THIRTEENTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "W.O.W LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE EIGHTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2009.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

18 AUG 20 PM '4: 56

Authentication: 203235746

Date: 08-13-18

4728266 8300 SR# 20186139226

COE & BROBERG LLP ATTORNEYS AND COUNSELORS

223 PERUVIAN AVENUE PALM BEACH, FLORIDA 33480

PETER S. BROBERG, ESQ.

TELEPHONE (561) 655-5166 FACSIMILE (561) 655-0055 CHARLES FRANCIS COE (1890-1956) GUSTAVE T. BROBERG, JR. (1920-2001)

August 15, 2018

Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: Registration of Two Foreign Corporations

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed please find the Applications to register two Delaware Corporations to conduct business in the State of Florida.

The first application is for WOW Sports, Inc. together with a filing fee of \$70.00.

The second application is for W.O.W. LLC, a name that is already in use in Florida, so the alternative name for filing in Florida is Wilander on Wheels, LLC together with a filing fee of \$125.00.

Please process the applications at your earliest convenience.

Sincerely.

Ship of Dishora

18 AUG 20 PM L: 56
SECRETAIN OF STATE
ALL AHASSES

PSB/mv Enclosures

cc: Cameron Lickle

psb1/R \LICKLE Cameron\LT Division of Corp file Registration Foreign Corp wpd